
MARIA FERNANDES 
 

EMAIL: mariaatsfernandees@gmail.com  
PHONE: (+351) 912491353

 

DESCRIPTION 

AGE: 17                        HEIGHT:1.58m / 5’2                       HAIR: BROWN                      EYES: HAZEL 

THEATRE 

Macbeth 
Medea 
Romeo & Juliet: A Modern Tragedy 
Hairspray! 
A Midsummer Night’s Dream 
Manif 
 

2015 
2017 
2018 
2018 
2019 
2021 
 

Second Witch 
Wise Woman 
Lady Montague 
Becky 
Titania 
Organizador 1 
 

St Julian’s School  
St Julian’s School  
St Julian’s School  
St Julian’s School  
St Julian’s School 
IN IMPETUS

OTHER 

Ritmos do Mundo 
 
Monologue from “My Mother 
Said I Never Should” 
Grandes Compositores  
 
Extract from “Blood Brothers”   
The Red Tree  
Flashes -  St Julian’s School & 
Animal Real Short Film Project 

2018 
 
2019 
 
2019 
 
2020 
2020 
2021 
 

Dancer 
 
Jackie 
 
Dancer 
 
Linda 
Maya 
Girl 
 

Auditório Ruy de 
Carvalho 
St Julian’s School 
 
Auditório Senhora da 
Boa Nova 
St Julian’s School 
St Julian’s School 
YouTube     

TRAINING 

Ballet Technique 
Contemporary & Jazz  
Technique  
ISTA HS Festival:“I am your  
Dada ”  
iGCSE Drama (A*)   
ISTA HS Festival: “Breathing  
Marble”  
IB Diploma Theatre Arts 
Young Actors Course 

 

2016 - 2019  
2017 – 2020        
 
Feb. 2018 
 
2018 - 2020         
Apr. 2019 
 
 2020 – Present 
2020 – Present 
 

EMNSC 
EMNSC 
 
Zurich International School 
 
St Julian’s School 
Pierce – American College Greece     
 
St Julian’s School 
IN IMPETUS

SKILLS 

 
Languages: English (C2); 
Portuguese (C2); Spanish 
(C1); French (B1) 

Dance: Ballet & Pointe 
Technique; Contemporary; 
Jazz 

Music: Voice (Mezzo); 
Guitar (INT); Piano (INT) 
 


