MARIA FERNANDES

EMAIL: mariaatsfernandees@gmail.com PHONE: (+351) 912491353

DESCRIPTION					
AGE: 17 HEIGHT:1.58r	HEIGHT:1.58m / 5'2		BROWN	EYES: HAZEL	
THEATRE					
Macbeth	2015	Second Witch		St Julian's School	
Medea	2017	Wise Woman		St Julian's School	
Romeo & Juliet: A Modern Tragedy	2018	Lady Montague		St Julian's School	
Hairspray!	2018	Becky		St Julian's School	
A Midsummer Night's Dream	2019	Titania		St Julian's School	
Manif	2021	Organizador 1		IN IMPETUS	
OTHER					
Ritmos do Mundo	2018	Dancer		Auditório Ruy de Carvalho	
Monologue from <i>"My Mother Said I Never Should"</i>	2019	Jackie		St Julian's School	
Grandes Compositores	2019	Dancer		Auditório Senhora da Boa Nova	
Extract from "Blood Brothers"	2020	Linda		St Julian's School	
The Red Tree	2020	Maya		<u>St Julian's School</u>	
<i>Flashes</i> - St Julian's School & Animal Real Short Film Project	2021	Girl		<u>YouTube</u>	
TRAINING					
Ballet Technique	2016 - 2019		EMNSC		
Contemporary & Jazz	2017 – 2020		EMNSC		
Technique					
ISTA HS Festival: "I am your	Feb. 2018	Zurich Inte		rnational School	
Dada "					
iGCSE Drama (A*)	2018 - 2020	St Julian's		School	
ISTA HS Festival: " <i>Breathing</i> <i>Marble"</i>	Apr. 2019		Pierce – American College Greece		
IB Diploma Theatre Arts	2020 – Present		St Julian's S	School	
Young Actors Course	2020 – Present		IN IMPETU	S	

SKILLS

Languages: English (C2); Portuguese (C2); Spanish (C1); French (B1) **Dance:** Ballet & Pointe Technique; Contemporary; Jazz **Music:** Voice (Mezzo); Guitar (INT); Piano (INT)